
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Rui Mendes

Bruno Pedrosa

Bruno Neto

Rodrigo Rodrigues

Fernando Teotónio

Luis Morgadinho

Armando Carvalho

Ana Santos

Luis Simões

Flávio Lopes

Vitor Matias 22286

André Gaspar 22284

Rui Silva Santos

Eduardo Santos

Francisco Gomes

Ricardo Almeida

Telmo Neto

Ricardo Bajouco

Gonçalo Figueira

Tiago Amado

Vitor Gomes

Joel Oliveira

Américo Maçarico

Filipe Fernandes

Miguel Ramalho

Hugo Marques

Gilberto Costa

Pedro Costa

Alexandre Ferreira

Paulo Amorim

Daniel Ferreira

Rodrigo Pinheiro

Paulo Ferraz 

António Alexandre

Fábio Santa

Pedro Santa

Ricardo Batista 22548

Ricardo Bettencourt 24288

António Santos

Tiago Silva 22485

Sérgio Silva

Marco Neves

José Fontes

Michel Ferreira

José Marques

Ricardo Pereira

Luis Simões (pai)

Filipe Oliveira

José Ferreira 22890

Mafalda Coelho 22648

Carlos Valentim 24417

Luis Ribeiro 24334

José Merceano 21197

Francisco Pereira 21196

Bruno Marques 24570

José Marques

Miguel Abrantes

Victor Calado

A Comissão Organizadora 09/07/2018

29 Bruno Marques 24570 Mitsubishi EVO IV P 3 7 6522

28 José Merceano 21197 Mitsubishi EVO VIII P 3 7 6282

26 José Ferreira 22890 BMW 325 IX 5529

25 Luis Simões BMW 325 IX

5626

20

19

16 Alexandre Ferreira

15 Gilberto Costa VW Golf III 5936

1

11 Vitor Gomes Peugeot 306 X 2 10 5902

10 Gonçalo Figueira Citroën AX X 1 9 6245

9 Telmo Neto BMW 325 I X 2 11 5582

8 Francisco Gomes BMW 325 I X 5589

7 Rui Silva Santos Subaru Impreza P 3 7 5584

6 Vitor Matias 22286 BMW 325 I 5742

5 Luis Simões Mitsubishi EVO IV P 3 7 5914

4 Armando Carvalho Mitsubishi EVO V 7433

3 Fernando Teotónio Mitsubishi EVO IX 6661

2 Bruno Neto BMW Compact

30

22 2

Ricardo Batista

23 José Fontes VW Golf III

Sérgio Silva Peugeot 306 X

10 7142
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Total Inscritos: 29

XVI RALLY DAS VINDIMAS/INTERMARCHÉ - SEBAL 2018
14 e 15 de Julho de 2018

TROFÉU RALLY REGIONAL CENTRO (TRRC)

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Lic. nºC
l. PT nº Equipa

704410

TROFEU RALLY REGIONAL CENTRO (TRRC)

21 António Santos Opel Kadett Gsi X 2

Fábio Santa BMW 325 I X 5925

5820

22548 BMW 325 I 5590

Mitsubishi EVO VI P 3 7 6513

Miguel Abrantes BMW 1 PROTO

7657

3 7

1 Rui Mendes Toyota Corolla X 2 10 6965

12 Américo Maçarico Mitsubishi EVO VI P

14 Miguel Ramalho

18 Paulo Ferraz BMW 320 I

Peugeot 309

17 Daniel Ferreira

XFord KA

27 Carlos Valentim 24417 Mitsubishi EVO VIII P 3 7 7411

24 José Marques Peugeot 206 GTI 7220


